Grinding Wheel Adapters
Haimer USA, LLC | 134 E. Hill Street | Villa Park, IL 60181
Phone +1-630-833-15 00 | Fax +1-630-833-15 07
E-Mail: haimer@haimer-usa.com | www.haimer-usa.com
Haimer Mexico, S. de R.L. de C.V. | Anillo Vial Fray Junipero Serra
No. 16950 Bodega 2 | Micro Parque Industrial | Sotavento Querétaro.
QRO. C.P. 76127 | Phone (442) 243-0950 | Fax (442) 243-1992

33
H G  B A L A N C I N G  A D A P T E R
Balancing adapter for tools with a cylindrical shank
–– For efficient and automatic clamping of tools with a cylindrical shank
–– For cylindrical shanks up to tolerance h8
–– Available with shank diameter up to 40 mm upon request
Balancing adapter with exchangeable high precision collets (HG system)
and automatic clamping. From now on you can clamp your cylindrical shank
directly in the balancing adapter without any accessories.
Note:
Adapters only to be used with original HAIMER Tool Dynamic Balancing Machines
HG adapter	 Collet	 Clamping range D
Order No.	 Order No.
HG01	 HG01	 Ø 2–9.25 mm
80.201.HG01.00	 80.201.HG01.02	 2 mm
	 80.201.HG01.02.5	 2.5 mm
	 80.201.HG01.03	 3 mm
	 80.201.HG01.03.5	 3.5 mm
	 80.201.HG01.04	 4 mm
	 80.201.HG01.04.5	 4.5 mm
	 80.201.HG01.05	 5 mm
	 80.201.HG01.05.5	 5.5 mm
	 80.201.HG01.05.6	 5.6 mm
	 80.201.HG01.06	 6 mm
	 80.201.HG01.06.3	 6.3 mm
	 80.201.HG01.07	 7 mm
	 80.201.HG01.07.1	 7.1 mm
	 80.201.HG01.08	 8 mm
	 80.201.HG01.09	 9 mm
HG02	 HG02	 Ø 10–14 mm
80.201.HG02.00	 80.201.HG02.10	 10 mm
	 80.201.HG02.11	 11 mm
	 80.201.HG02.12	 12 mm
	 80.201.HG02.12.5	 12.5 mm
	 80.201.HG02.13	 13 mm
	 80.201.HG02.14	 14 mm
HG03	 HG03	 Ø 16–20 mm
80.201.HG03.00	 80.201.HG03.16	 16 mm
	 80.201.HG03.18	 18 mm
	 80.201.HG03.20	 20 mm
HG04	 HG04	 Ø 20–32 mm
80.201.HG04.00	 80.201.HG04.20 1)	 20 mm
	 80.201.HG04.22 1)	 22 mm
	 80.201.HG04.25 1)	 25 mm
	 80.201.HG04.27 1)	 27 mm
	 80.201.HG04.30 1)	 30 mm
	 80.201.HG04.32 1)	 32 mm
1) 10 bars required
Technical data subject to change without prior notice
H20
HG balancing adapter (HG01/02/03)

H S M  B A L A N C I N G  A D A P T E R  ( M A N U A L )
Balancing adapter with manual clamping for internal diameters
of 15 mm up to 100 mm
– �Clamping range - 0.3 / + 0.5 mm
– �Precise centrically clamping for highest repeatability
– �Fine balanced to < 1 gmm
– �Can be used individually
B
d
Note:
Adapters only to be used with original HAIMER Tool Dynamic
Balancing Machines
HSM balancing adapter with manual clamping system 80.201.HSM00.00
HSM 00 Clamping range 15-20 mm
Order No.  Clamping set	 Bore Ø D  - 0.3 /+ 0.5 mm	 Clamping length
80.201.HSZ00.15	 Ø 15.0	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.15.5	 Ø 15.5	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.16	 Ø 16.0	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.16.5	 Ø 16.5	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.17	 Ø 17.0	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.17.5	 Ø 17.5	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.18	 Ø 18.0	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.18.5	 Ø 18.5	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.19	 Ø 19.0	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.19.5	 Ø 19.5	 34 mm
80.201.HSZ00.20	 Ø 20.0	 34 mm
By ordering you need one balancing arbour and one collet
HSM Balancing Adapters (manual) are also available with diameters of 20.5 mm – 101 mm
A A
C